SACRAMENTO COUNTY FAIR

MAY 25-29, 2017 Vendor Rate FACT Sheet

52nd District Agricultural Association P.O. Box 15028, Sacramento, CA 95851

Phone: (916) 263-2975 Fax: (916) 263-2973

E-mail: info@sacfair.com or pamelafyock@sacfair.com

INFORMATION & RATE SHEET

FAIR DATES: **May 25- 29, 2017**

LOCATION: Cal Expo, Sacramento CA

FAIR HOURS: Thursday May 25 10:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m.

Friday May 26 10:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. Saturday May 27 10:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. Sunday May 28 10:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. Monday May 29 10:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.



FEES: APPLICATION FEE: \$25.00 (\$50.00 After February 28, 2017)

FOOD CONCESSIONS: 25% of the gross sales with a \$500.00 minimum guarantee.

OUTDOOOR CONCESSIONS: \$725.00 per 10 x 10 space.

INDOOR CONCESSIONS: \$500.00 per 10 x 10 space in line, \$600.00 corner booth space.

PREMIUM INDOOR CONCESSIONS: Call office for availability and price. Pipe and drape is provided. Vendor is responsible for providing all furniture.

Your rental space fees include:

- Rental/use of space

- Standard electrical usage (if needed) of one (1)110 volt/500 watt outlet. Additional electrical requirements will be charged an additional fee: call for quote;

- Admission credentials. Western Fairs Association membership passes are accepted for admission access only.

EXHIBITOR CHECK IN/SET-UP TIMES:

Tuesday May 23 9:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. Wednesday May 24 10:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

OTHER FEES:

RV SPACE: \$45.00 per night, per space (with or without hook-up)

STOCK TRUCK: \$35.00 per night

ADDED ELECTRICAL USAGE: \$50 and up (call for quote)

Fees are subject to change

Vendors will be required to keep their booths staffed at the following times:

Indoor & Outdoor booths will be open Food booths will be open

10:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. Thursday thru Sunday 10:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. Thursday and Friday 10:00 a.m. - 10:00 p.m. Saturday and Sunday

10:00 a.m. --7:00 p.m. Monday